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27/07/2022Edité le :
2022-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VITESSE JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

BRETEUIL VENDEUIL

BRETEUIL VENDEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

MONTDIDIER

CLERMONT

Date

28/05/2022

04/06/2022

11/06/2022

18/06/2022

26/06/2022

02/07/2022

16/07/2022

23/07/2022

Heure

07:25

09:15

08:20

08:05

07:20

08:20

07:15

08:15

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

104

114

132

140

132

139

99

131

Point extr.

142

145

173

183

173

182

144

174

Engagés

339

379

2058

1496

1139

1459

1734

1512

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

81

108

138

168

205

244

303

348

Départage

3019,00

3246,00

3116,00

4072,00

4361,00

1007,00

3006,00

3457,00

4094,00

2238,00

3597,00

2405,00

3547,00

3291,00

2322,00

3162,00

1648,00

1801,00

938,00

1432,00

1595,00

1997,00

2322,00

2467,00

1513,00

1620,00

829,00

1131,00

1131,00

1541,00

1616,00

1729,00

2140,00

2243,00

859,00

Prix

27

25

23

23

23

22

20

20

20

18

17

13

13

12

11

11

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

Points

27,00

25,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

18,00

17,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

Amateur

DE METS Maurice

LEMAIRE Bernard

COUZIN Marc

DUHEM Christian

MORETTE Frédéric

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

WISSOCQUE Franck

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

COTTE Jean Claude

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

MORETTE Christophe

SAUVAGE Bertrand

DEU Dimitri

CHEVALIER Alexi

VERCOUTRE Kévin

CHEVALIER Damien

LOZINGUEZ Michel

FOURE Romuald

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

RAOULT Francis P&F

BUIRE J-Michel

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DEVIENNE  Gérard

BOURGAIN Pascal

ROLAND Teddy

WATELLE José

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

CANIPEL Gaëtan

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

LEPRINCE Dominique

MANSEL Morgan

DECOBERT Christopher

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

BLENDECQUES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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1051,00

1099,00

1258,00

1278,00

1311,00

1501,00

1716,00

380,00

635,00

829,00

1169,00

1351,00

1578,00

409,00

631,00

785,00

1044,00

1065,00

1199,00

1226,00

1289,00

1522,00

384,00

424,00

695,00

782,00

838,00

1006,00

311,00

357,00

366,00

432,00

451,00

574,00

689,00

793,00

805,00

12,00

236,00

240,00

248,00

275,00

284,00

309,00

337,00

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

MILBLED Christophe

MILBLED Yves

LEROY Didier

PAVY Olivier

DEMARLE Jean Michel

CASTELOOT Claude

CUVELLIER José

GRUSON Léonie

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

PAVY Freres

FAY Francis

CAUDRELIER Laurent

VEILLEROY Nicolas

LECHERF Noah

PLACE Edouard

JUSTIN Thierry

DARCHEVILLE Ines

MILBLED Valentine

SAILLY Michel

FONTAINE Nicolas

DARSY Alexandre

RENARD Alain

GRUSON  Franck

GHEERAERT Eric

PAVY  Nicolas

DANVIN Jean-Marie

LECHERF Jean Paul

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

BACQUET Maxime

BENDRE Eric

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

GUSTIN Louis

VASSEUR Michel

SCOTTE Christian

PRUVOST Jimmy

MARQUILLIE Philippe

FRAMERY Quentin

MARION Guy

DELATTRE Nicolas

SMIS Roger

LEPRETRE Richard

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

DEBACKER Alain

EVRARD Lucas

DEU Philippe

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

WATTEN

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

AUDRUICQ

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

ARQUES

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
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